Year 2023

Housing Authority Regular-Meeting Dates
Location: Senior Center 20 Senior Way, Wiilington, CT

Date Day Reason Time
1/23/2023 Monday Regular Meeting 4:00 PM
2/27/2023 Monday Regular Meeting 4:00 PM
3/20/2023 Monday Regular Meeting 4:00 PM
4/17/2023 Monday Regular Meeting 4:00 PM
5/15/2023 Monday Regular Meeting 4:00 PM
6/26/2023 Monday Regular Meeting 4:00 PM
7/17/2023 Monday ANNUAL MEETING 4:00 PM
8/21/2023 Monday Regular Meeting 4:00 PM
9/18/2023 Monday Regular Meeting 4:00 PM
10/16/2023 Monday Regular Meeting 4:00 PM
11/20/2023  Monday Regular Meeting 4:00 PM

12/18/2023  Monday Regular Meeting 4:00 PM




